Discuss your project with our Applelec Projects team:
applelecprojects.co.uk  |  projects@applelec.co.uk  |  01274 77 44 77
Specification code: AP-AGL-UL650-[CCT]
Ultra 650
Part of the Applelec Group:  Projects | Lighting | Signage | Display | Supply | Interiors
Exclusive UK distributor
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
With its slim, compact shape, the ULTRA 650 module is designed

 10%* ±
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
12 VDC
CONSTANT
CURRENT
9-YEAR
WARRANTY
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
CAPZUL  ®
WATERPROOF
VERSALENZ  ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
ONEWhite COLOR
CONSISTENCY
®
600 Series Batwing Beam Pattern
REV.13JAN2025
IP68
RoHS
LM-79 LM-80
0.47 in.
12 mm
1.89 in.
48 mm
7.87 in.
200 mm
0.35
in. 8.8